03-09-20

POL.SCI.

————————— T

APPEARED

Ps21

PsS22

Ps27

PsS28

PS29

PSo6l

PS62

PS67

PS68

PS69

PS70

TOTAL AP
PERCENTAGE

19 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART

EXAM MAY, 2019
SUBJECT NAME  mmmmmm oo
HEORY-—————-—-=-=--—-- —————————~- PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED

PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED

POLITICAL THEORY

COMPARATIVE POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY &

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INTERNAT.ORGAN.&GLOBAL OR

POLITICAL THEORY

COMPARATIVE POLITICS

INDIA'S FOREIGN POLICY &

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INTERNAT.ORGAN.&GLOBAL OR

FOREIGN POLICEY OF MAJOR

PEARED : 1339
20.16

TOTAL PASSED

PASSED

PERCENTAGE

1203

1215

1153

1140

1126

597

661

(FINAL)

PERCENTAGE

11.

20.

16.

49.

54.

49.

61.

88.

100.

270

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

PASS



